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0 Range rd & Anfield rd
Bluckboath

Kuilsrivier

O3 1

Cape Town 4 ' Li@(/ﬁf?ﬁ"(/ﬁﬁé’fj

10213 903 3880

Fielerdirea.ce, za

Liquor Runners  Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 84

Number of Chepp: 1

| SEALS:4262233-426224

: Transport OWN TRANSPORT

g
Driver Name: { THABANG
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-04-25

Driver Signature: "’ -
|

tuesday 23 April 2024

REFERENCE NUMBERS

C/o Range rd & Aniield rd
Blackneath

Ruilsrivie!

Cape Town

(0211903 8874

Hetp:/ fwwwr Irsa.co.za

IBTO0108/013/IBTCO108IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

e —

1
iTruck Reg Nr:

JBK 283 FSM
|

B

IBT Date: 2024-04-23 i!

11

IBT Time: 12:301!

LR Signature: i i
1/1



L KSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1401026

LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS

Scanned 5t Code
105330/314313
100669/312948
100673/ 300668
1M 7B9/317262

102172730077

Tuesday 23 April 2024

5t Desc

ALL De-Alcohotised Sparkling
GB Bliss Nectar NV

GB 8rut Rase NV 750ml

5B SauvBlanc 2023

$8 Sauvignon Sparkling My

PackSize
CS750-06
C5750-06
C5750-06
C5750-06

C5730-06

IBTG0108/013/1BTOG108IB

Unit

Cs750-
C5750-
CS5750-
CS750-
C5750-

Units QTY Scan QTY

84.00

10

0.00

Variance
10
20
20
14
0

84.00




Warehouse IBT Delivery Note
Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT

Cnr Anfield and Range Rd Manager: Pieter Le Roux

Blackheath Telephone: T: 021 903 8874

Cape Town Fax:

T: 021 803 8874
To: 002 Liquor Runners PE

27 BMI Industrial Park Reference:CPT fo PE | 1 PAL

Cnr Burman Rd and Stephenson Str

Deal Party; Port Elizabeth

T: 041 486 3555

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ IBT00108 1 22/04/2024 | 6T  Goods In Transit || IDELO0108 |
item Code Item Description Item Description Qty Issued Qty Received
105330/314313  ALL De-Alcoholised Sparkling Case - 06 x 750m| £+"10.00
100669/312948 B Bliss Nectar NV Case - 06 x 750mi 20.00
100673/300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750mi Case - 06 x 750ml ~~20.00
101789/317262 SB SauvBlanc 2023 Case - 06 x 750ml o14.00
102172/304177  SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV Case - 06 x 750m| _-20.00

TOTAL: 84 CASES | 1 PALLET
TOTAL QTY: 84.00

Received by X?_L‘E_ﬁ A

Date

Signed

“asToy;

24
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IBT REF

PRODUCT DISCRIPTION

2024/04/23

SEND WEIGHT

REC WEIGHT

PALLET# [LOADED (v
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